
Agenda

Land Use, Transportation & 

Infrastructure Committee

Committee Members: Herndon, Chair; Sandoval, Vice-Chair; 

Black, CdeBaca, Kashmann, Torres

Committee Staff: Zach Rothmier

Tuesday, April 21, 2020, 10:30 AM

City & County Building, Room 391

Attendance

Consent Items

Approves a contract with Black and Veatch Corporation 

for $777,611 and for three years for a citywide Sanitary 

Sewer Master Plan (202053972).

20-0352

Grants a revocable permit, subject to certain terms and 

conditions, to Chestnut Island, LLC., their successors and 

assigns, to encroach into the right of way with a raised 

patio walkway, including railings, stairs and an accessible 

ramp along 35th Street at 3500 Chestnut Place in Council 

District 9.

20-0353

Page 1 

For information on public comment procedures go to 

http://www.denvergov.org/content/denvergov/en/denver-city-council/public-input.html

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=16291
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=16292

